
 

WEEKLY     (7 nights)                         DAILY
 
 
 

Rates
2023

Low
Season
Weekly

High
Season
Weekly

 
May 1-
Oct 31

1 Bedroom
Traditional $1405 $1680 $215

2 Bedroom
Traditional

 
$1570 $1980 $260

2 Bedroom
Deluxe $1760 $2200 $320

1 Bedroom
(Lock out

rate)
 

Deluxe &
Superior

$1540 N/A $260

2 Bedroom
Superior $1845 $2285 $330

3 Bedroom
Traditional $1845 $2365 $355

3 Bedroom
Deluxe $2065 $2615 $405

3 Bedroom
Superior $2340 $2860 $440

4 Bedroom
Deluxe $2340 $2860 $440

Rates
(per unit)

Victoria
Day  

3 nights

Labour
Day

2 nights

Thanksgiving
3 nights

1 bedroom
Traditional 

2 Bedroom
Traditional
(1 Bedroom) 

2 Bedroom
Deluxe
(1 Bedroom)

2 Bedroom
Superior
(1 Bedroom)

3 Bedroom
Traditional 

3 Bedroom
Deluxe

3 Bedroom
Superior

4 Bedroom
Deluxe

Equipment Rentals Day Week

Docking

Boat Rentals
14' Aluminum Fishing Boat
(9.9 hp motor for 4-5 persons)

ACCOMMODATION
Choose the style of accommodation that fits
you.  We offer Traditional, Deluxe and Superior
smoke-free accommodations.  See the photo
gallery on our Website - www.pinevista.com

SUPERVISED RECREATION PROGRAMS

Programs for children 4-12 years are extremely
popular.  Age oriented crafts, games, water
sports and more are planned Monday - Friday
10am-12pm and 2pm-4pm, as well 2 hours of
evening family activities twice per week. 
 Teen/adult activities offered throughout the
week programs. 

HOLIDAY WEEKEND PACKAGES

May 1-July 1
Sept 3-Oct 31

July 1 - Sept 2
Sat - Sat

Kids Klub

July 3rd - Sept. 1st

$770

$855
$770

$855

$1320

$1100

$1460
 

$1100

$1460
 

$855
$990

$770

$855
$770

$990
$855

$1100
$855

$1100

$1320

$1460

$1460

$550

$635

$715
$635

$765
$635

$765

$910

$1020

$1020

$550

Holiday Recreation Program
There will be plenty of activities for the whole family including crafts, outdoor games,
campfires, and more.

 

$50

$175

$175

$450



FISHING & TOURING PACKAGE

GIRLS GETAWAY

Additional Persons
Rates based on up to 2 persons/bedroom.  Additional persons
must be prearranged at an extra charge of $35/pp/night or
$150/pp/week. Children 3 and under are not charged.  

Day Visitors
$15/person, children 3 and under are not charged.  Includes use
of the resort facilities but not recreation programs. 

Minimum Stay
Holiday Weekend packages and High Season as printed.  Two
nights minimum for any other advance reservation.  

Deposits
Weekly: $500/unit
Holiday Weekend: $200/unit
Weekend or Mid-Week up to 4 night stay: $150/unit
Deposits applied to the final bill.  No refunds for early departures.  
Reservations cannot be guaranteed without a paid deposit. 
 Balance due on arrival. We accept VISA, MasterCard, Debit and
Cash. 

Cancellation Policy
Your deposit is refundable (less Administration fee of $50) with
30 days advance notice of cancellation in low season and 45 days
in high season between June 30-Sept 1st.

Check-in Time:  
Check-out Time:

Pets
Guests' pets are not allowed at Pine Vista.  We do not make
exceptions however we would be happy to recommend a local
kennel. 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

A relaxing 2 night getaway in
a one bedroom
accommodation with a
Queen bed, and a
complimentary bottle of
wine.  
Choose any 2 nights for $520
+HST

Excluding High Season & Holiday
Weekends

 

1 Bedroom

For fishing enthusiasts this deal
includes accommodation, use of
a 14' aluminum fishing boat for 2
days, 1 tank of gas, safety
equipment and a map of the
lake. 
(1 boat/ per 1 or 2 bedroom or 2
boats per 3 or 4 bedrooms)

 
             

 

Traditional    Deluxe    Superior

2 Bedroom
3 Bedroom
4 Bedroom

   $665            $745            $745
$745             $865            $885

   $1160         $1260         $1330
 n/a            $1330           n/a

A Girls Getaway is the perfect
opportunity to relax and renew
friendships. This two night
package includes your
accommodation, local
chocolates and a bottle of
wine. 

      Traditional    Deluxe    Superior

  $560                $680            $710
    $760                $870             $940  

Recreation Equipment and Facilities
Fitness Room
Movies
Hiking/Nature Trails
Board Games
Canoes
Paddle boats
Kayaks
Lifejackets
Games Room

          - Pool Table
          - Air Hockey
          - Ping Pong
          -Foosball

   

Horseshoes
Shuffleboard
Volleyball
Sand Beach
Playground
Outdoor Heated Pool
Outdoor Hot Tub
Badminton
Sports Pad

          -Tennis
          - Pickelball
          - Basketball
          -Ball Hockey

General Policies

3:00pm

11:00 am (10:00am June 20-Sept 5)

All prices subject to applicable taxes

Pine Vista Resort
932 Gilchrist Bay Rd., Douro Dummer, ON Canada. K0L 2H0

Reservations: 1-800-634-2848
Email: info@pinevista.com

www.pinevista.com

Excluding High
Season and

Holiday Weekends

Excluding High Season and
 Holiday Weekends

2023 Season

ROMANTIC RETREAT FOR TWO

1 Bedroom
2 Bedroom
3 Bedroom
4 Bedroom     n/a                  $940              n/a

$460                 n/a                n/a

GOLF AT WILDFIRE GOLF CLUB
Additional fees apply


