WEEKLY	(7 nights)		DAILY	
Rates 2023	Low Season Weekly May1-July1 Sept 3-Oct 31	High Season Weekly July 1 - Sept 2 Sat - Sat	May 1- Oct 31	
1 Bedroom Traditional	\$1405	\$1680	\$215	
2 Bedroom Traditional	\$1570	\$1980	\$260	
2 Bedroom Deluxe	\$1760	\$2200	\$320	
l Bedroom (Lock out rate) Deluxe & Superior	\$1540	N/A	\$260	
2 Bedroom Superior	\$1845	\$2285	\$330	
3 Bedroom Traditional	\$1845	\$2365	\$355	
3 Bedroom Deluxe	\$2065	\$2615	\$405	and the second se
3 Bedroom Superior	\$2340	\$2860	\$440	The second second second
4 Bedroom Deluxe	\$2340	\$2860	\$440	1 1 1

ACCOMMODATION

Choose the style of accommodation that fits you. We offer Traditional, Deluxe and Superior smoke-free accommodations. See the photo gallery on our Website - www.pinevista.com







Kids Klub

SUPERVISED RECREATION PROGRAMS

July 3rd - Sept. 1st

Programs for children 4-12 years are extremely popular. Age oriented crafts, games, water sports and more are planned Monday - Friday 10am-12pm and 2pm-4pm, as well 2 hours of evening family activities twice per week. Teen/adult activities offered throughout the week programs.



HOLIDAY WEEKEND PACKAGES

Rates (per unit)	Victoria Day 3 nights	Labour Day 2 nights	Thanksgiving 3 nights
1 bedroom Traditional	\$770	\$550	\$770
2 Bedroom Traditional (1 Bedroom)	\$855 \$770	\$635 \$550	\$855 \$770
2 Bedroom Deluxe (1 Bedroom)	\$990 \$855	\$715 \$635	\$990 \$855
2 Bedroom Superior (1 Bedroom)	\$1100 \$855	\$765 \$635	\$1100 \$855
3 Bedroom Traditional	\$1100	\$765	\$1100
3 Bedroom Deluxe	\$1320	\$910	\$1320
3 Bedroom Superior	\$1460	\$1020	\$1460
4 Bedroom Deluxe	\$1460	\$1020	\$1460

Holiday Recreation Program

There will be plenty of activities for the whole family including crafts, outdoor games, campfires, and more.



Equipment Rentals	Day	Week
Docking Boat Rentals 14' Aluminum Fishing Boat (9.9 hp motor for 4-5 persons)	\$50 \$175	\$175 \$450

ROMANTIC RETREAT FOR TWO



A relaxing 2 night getaway in a one bedroom accommodation with a wine. Choose any 2 nights for \$520

Excluding High Season & Holiday Weekends

FISHING & TOURING PACKAGE



For fishing enthusiasts this deal includes accommodation, use of a 14' aluminum fishing boat for 2 days, 1 tank of gas, safety equipment and a map of the lake.

(1 boat/ per 1 or 2 bedroom or 2 boats per 3 or 4 bedrooms)

1 Bedroom 2 Bedroom 3 Bedroom	\$745	Deluxe \$745 \$865 \$1260	Superior \$745 \$885 \$1330	Excluding High Season and Holiday Weekends
3 Bedroom	\$1160		\$1330	
4 Bedroom	n/a	\$1330	n/a	

GIRLS GETAWAY



A Girls Getaway is the perfect opportunity to relax and renew friendships. This two night package includes your accommodation, local chocolates and a bottle of wine.

> Excluding High Season and Holiday Weekends

	Traditional	Deluxe	Superior
1 Bedroom	\$460	n/a	n/a
2 Bedroom	\$560	\$680	\$710
3 Bedroom	\$760	\$870	\$940
4 Bedroom	n/a	\$940	n/a

Oueen bed, and a complimentary bottle of

+HST

Recreation Equipment and Facilities Eitness Room Horseshoes

Shuffleboard

Volleyball

Sand Beach

Playground

Badminton

Sports Pad

-Tennis

- Pickelball

- Basketball

-Ball Hockey

Outdoor Heated Pool

Outdoor Hot Tub

- Movies
- Hiking/Nature Trails
- **Board Games** ٠
- Canoes
- Paddle boats
- Kayaks
- Lifeiackets
- Games Room
 - Pool Table
 - Air Hockey
 - Ping Pong
 - -Foosball

General Policies

Additional Persons

Rates based on up to 2 persons/bedroom. Additional persons must be prearranged at an extra charge of \$35/pp/night or \$150/pp/week. Children 3 and under are not charged.

Dav Visitors

\$15/person, children 3 and under are not charged. Includes use of the resort facilities but not recreation programs.

Minimum Stav

Holiday Weekend packages and High Season as printed. Two nights minimum for any other advance reservation.

Deposits

Weekly: \$500/unit

Holiday Weekend: \$200/unit

Weekend or Mid-Week up to 4 night stay: \$150/unit Deposits applied to the final bill. No refunds for early departures. Reservations cannot be guaranteed without a paid deposit. Balance due on arrival. We accept VISA, MasterCard, Debit and Cash.

Cancellation Policy

Your deposit is refundable (less Administration fee of \$50) with 30 days advance notice of cancellation in low season and 45 days in high season between June 30-Sept 1st.

Check-in Time:	3:00pm
Check-out Time:	11:00 am (10:00am June 20-Sept 5)

Pets

Guests' pets are not allowed at Pine Vista. We do not make exceptions however we would be happy to recommend a local kennel.

All prices subject to applicable taxes

Pine Vista Resort

932 Gilchrist Bay Rd., Douro Dummer, ON Canada. KOL 2HO Reservations: 1-800-634-2848 Email: info@pinevista.com www.pinevista.com



2023 Season



GOLF AT WILDFIRE GOLF CLUB